

Dharamveer vs. Raj Krishan

CMPMO No. 677/2025

6.3.2026

Present: Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list next week along with CMPMO No. 608/2025.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

6.3.2026
(pankaj)